
2023 APPROVED CATERERS

The Classic Catering People
Larry Frank
99-C Painters Mill Rd
Owings Mills, MD 21117
443-829-7199
lfrank@classicatering.com
classiccatering.com

Eleven Courses
Raquel Ocasio
11 Easter Court, Suite F
Owings Mills, MD 21117
410-459-6773
yourevents@elevencourses.com
elevencourses.com

Hunt Valley Catering
Jim Alford
510 Monkton Road
Hereford, MD 21111
410-343-3553
info@huntvalleycatering.com
huntvalleycatering.com

Laurrapin Caters
Bruce Clarke
209 North Washington Street
Havre de Grace, MD 21078
410-939-3394
catering@laurrapin.com
laurrapin.com

Mission BBQ
Andrea Gelsomino
740 York Road
Towson, MD 21204
443-454-8185
agelsomino@mission-bbq.com
mission-bbq.com

ROUGE Fine Catering
Celeste Bendetti
11110 Pepper Road, Suite F
Hunt Valley, MD 21031
410-527-0007
celeste@rougecatering.com
rougecatering.com

Santoni’s Catering
Tony Mattucci
4854 Butler Road
Glyndon, MD 21701
410-833-6610 x135
tmattucci@santonis.com
santonis.com

Xquisite Catering
Felicia Covel Rami
1502 Joh Avenue
Halethorpe, MD 21227
410-274-2601
events@xquisitecatering.com
www.xquisitecateringllc.com

Zeffert and Gold Catering
Matt Gold
6601 Whitestone Rd., Suite E
Baltimore, MD 21207
410-944-4481 Ext. 307
matt@zeffertandgold.com
zeffertandgold.com
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